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- LC connector mating face in accordance with
IEC 61754-20

- LC Blue multimode connectors terminate either
62,2/125pm or 50/125pym multimode fibre

All Dimensions in mm Scale Free size fol. Ref.
Original Size DIN A4 | 3:1 Sub.,

Created by Inspected by Standardisation Dafe Stafe
MOELLERLI RUETERA SCHMIDTM 2013-05-28 Final Release
Department ¢/ pp _ pE Title Doc-Key / ECM-Nr.

LC connector multimode 2mm 10053964.2/UG0/002/A
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